Functions
Cyber Security
Dahua network cameras employ a series of security technologies,
including security authentication and authorization, access control
protocols, trusted protection, encrypted transmission and encrypted
storage. These technologies improve the camera's defense against
external cyber threats and prevent malicious programs from
compromising the device.

Net Weight 0.59 kg (1.30 lb)
Gross Weight 1.07 kg (2.36 lb)
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
IP CAMERA DH-IPC-HFW1239MP-A-IL
2MP Smart Dual Light
Fixed-focal Bullet Network
Camera
Accessories (Optional)
DH-PFA162 Universal Joint
DH-PFB110W Ceiling Mount Bracket
DH-PFA150 Pole Mount Bracket
DH-PFA121 Water-proof Junction Box
G3416GW G3/4" Water Joint
DH-PFB121W Wall Mount Bracket
DH-PFA152-E Pole Mount Bracket
DH-PFM321-EN DC12V1A power adapter
DH-PFM321D-EN DC12V 1A power adapter
DH-PFM320D-EN DC12V2A power adapter
PFM900-E Integrated Mount Tester
Accessories
Optional:
DH-PFA162